Registration Number

PA 2-423-617

Effective Date of Registration:

June 09, 2023

Registration Decision Date:

August 04, 2023

Supplementary Registration

Supplement To: PA0002264496, 2020

Title

Title of Work: Dem Bow

Completion/Publication

Year of Completion: 1990

Date of 1st Publication: April 13, 1990 **Nation of 1st Publication:** United States

Author

• Author: Cleveland Constantine Browne

1959

Pseudonym: Clevie
Author Created: music
Work made for hire: No
Citizen of: Jamaica
Domiciled in: Jamaica

Year Born:

• Author: Wycliffe Johnson

Pseudonym: Steely
Author Created: music
Work made for hire: No
Citizen of: Jamaica
Domiciled in: Jamaica
Year Born: 1962

Year Born: 1962 Year Died: 2009

• Author: Rexton Rawlston Fernando Gordon

Pseudonym: Shabba Ranks

Author Created: lyrics and vocal music

Work made for hire: No
Citizen of: Jamaica

Domiciled in: Jamaica **Year Born:** 1966

Copyright Claimant

Copyright Claimant: Cleveland Constantine Browne

9 Christopher Boulevard, Kingston 19, Kingston, Jamaica

Copyright Claimant: Estate of Wycliffe Johnson

9 Christopher Boulevard, Kingston, Jamaica

Transfer statement: By inheritance

Copyright Claimant: Rexton Rawlston Fernando Gordon

4 Yellowstone CT, Coram, New York, NY, 11727, United States

Limitation of copyright claim

Material excluded from this claim: instrumental music of Fish Market

Previous registration and year: SR0000884348, 2020

New material included in claim: lyrics and vocal music

Rights and Permissions

Name: Garth Clarke

Email: garthclarkeesq@gmail.com **Address:** 16501 Shady Grove Rd

PO BOX 8282

Gaithersburg, MD 20898 United States

Certification

Name: Garth Clarke, Authorized agent of Cleveland Browne

Date: June 09, 2023

Correspondence: Yes

Explanation of Corrections: Rexton Rawlston Fernando Gordon's domicile in 1990 was Jamaica. Remove

Wycliff Johnson as an individual copyright claimant. Correct Mr. Johnson's birth

year to 1962.

Explanation of Amplifications: Material excluded should state "instrumental music of Fish Market." Material

included should state "lyrics and vocal music."